
Title:
Provision of Assistance Services in Terms of Health and Safety Aspects to the EU...

Contracting authority:
European External Action Service (EEAS) 

TED publication date:
14/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
25/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

EEAS/2021/OP/0026

Title 
Provision of Assistance Services in Terms of Health and Safety Aspects to the EU 
Delegations

Description 

The purpose of the contract is to carry out complete health and safety inspections 
of the European Union Delegations offices or/and residence or/and staff 
accommodations. It will also involve carrying out specific ‘ad hoc health and 
safety missions’ to cover one or several parts of the health and safety inspection, 
and assistance in the field of health and safety to the contracting authority in 
Brussels in the preparation of documents, training and other such requests.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1420000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1420000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71600000

NUTS BE100


